Features
■ Peak Pulse Power (8/20us):550W
■ Ultra-low capacitance: 0.6pF (typ.)
■ IEC61000-4-2 (ESD):±30kV (air)
■ IEC61000-4-2 (ESD):±30kV (contact)
Applications
■ Ethernet - 10/100/1000 Base T
■ Desktops, Servers and Notebooks

Ultra-Low Capacitance ESD Protection Diode
-
Order Information
MPN Package Marking Quantity HSF Status
GSEC3B006 SOD-323 G(XY)1 3000pcs / Reel RoHS Compliant
GSEC5B006 SOD-323 M(XY)1 3000pcs / Reel RoHS Compliant
GSEC12B006 SOD-323 P(XY)1 3000pcs / Reel RoHS Compliant
GSEC15B006 SOD-323 Q(XY)1 3000pcs / Reel RoHS Compliant
GSEC18B006 SOD-323 R(XY)1 3000pcs / Reel RoHS Compliant
GSEC24B006 SOD-323 S(XY)1 3000pcs / Reel RoHS Compliant
Note: 1. Marking code first digit is device code. Last two digits are lot and date code tracking code.